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KENZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES  |  Designed by David Dahl 

SPECIFICATIONS:

  Four table surface options: wood veneer, laminate, solid surface, or back-painted glass.

 	 Edge offered in wood veneer and laminate only.

	 Two wood species available: Maple and Walnut.

	 For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of $531 List per color per order.

	 For Super Matte Sable Maple, premium wood finish upcharge applies. Refer to options section for pricing.

	 For custom laminate finishes, add $649 List per order per color. Pre-approval required, please contact client services. 

	 Glass tops are back-painted white as standard. 

	 Solid surface available in white only.

	 Metal legs offered in standard and premium finishes. Please refer to listing below.

	 For custom metal finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.

	 All dimensions are nominal.

	 Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL LEG FINISH COLORS: PREMIUM METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

	 0405 Charcoal Grey

	 0535 Metallic Silver

	 0199 Chrome

	 0630 Satin Black

	 0605 Matte Black

	 0705 Matte Cotton

	 0788 Glossy Cotton

	 0805 Oasis

	 0905 Mint

	 1005 Mercury

	 1105 Canary

	 1205 Stone

	 1305 Sage

	 1405 Ice Blue

	 1505 Clay

Please note that effective April 1st, 2025, a 4.5% tariff surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders.
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	 Model number

	 Top surface material

	 Top finish, as applicable

	 Edge surface material

	 Edge finish

	 Leg finish

	 Options, as applicable

KENZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES  |  Designed by David Dahl 

16" Height Table

700-1916-( )		

700-2116-( )	  

700-2916-( )	

700-3616-( )	

       18" Height Table 

       700-1918-( )

       700-2118-( )

       700-2918-( )

       700-3618-( )		

  20" Height Table 

  700-1920-( )

  700-2120-( )

  700-2920-( )

  700-3620-( )	

	

-PFM02	 Premium Metal Leg Finish

-PFW04	 Premium Wood Top and/or Edge Finish

$101

$46

MODEL
VENEER (-V) OR 

LAMINATE (-L) TOP
SOLID SURFACE 

(-SF) TOP
BACK-PAINTED 

GLASS TOP (-GL) WEIGHT

OPTIONS

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

31 lbs.

30 lbs.

29 lbs.

24 lbs.

23 lbs.

22 lbs.

18 lbs.

17 lbs.

16 lbs.

17 lbs.

16 lbs.

15 lbs.

	 2,533

	 2,513

	 2,492

	 2,058

	 2,035

	 2,015

	 1,620

	 1,601

	 1,579

	 1,474

	 1,451

	 1,433

	 3,532

	 3,512

	 3,491

	 2,752

	 2,729

	 2,709

	 1,875

	 1,856

	 1,834

	 1,683

	 1,660

	 1,642

	 2,889

	 2,866

	 2,848

	 2,263

	 2,239

	 2,219

	 1,771

	 1,751

	 1,730

	 1,594

	 1,573

	 1,552


