

All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

KENZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by David Dahl

Please note that effective April 1st, 2025, a 4.5% tariff surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders.



SPECIFICATIONS:

- Four table surface options: wood veneer, laminate, solid surface, or back-painted glass.
- Edge offered in wood veneer and laminate only.
- Two wood species available: Maple and Walnut.
- For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of \$531 List per color per order.
- For Super Matte Sable Maple, premium wood finish upcharge applies. Refer to options section for pricing.
- For custom laminate finishes, add \$649 List per order per color. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.
- Glass tops are back-painted white as standard.
- Solid surface available in white only.
- Metal legs offered in standard and premium finishes. Please refer to listing below.
- For custom metal finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.
- All dimensions are nominal.
- Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

- 0405 Charcoal Grey
- 0535 Metallic Silver
- 0199 Chrome
- 0630 Satin Black

PREMIUM METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

- 0605 Matte Black
- 0705 Matte Cotton
- 0788 Glossy Cotton
- 0805 Oasis
- 0905 Mint
- 1005 Mercury
- 1105 Canary
- 1205 Stone
- 1305 Sage
- 1405 Ice Blue
- 1505 Clay

All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

KENZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by David Dahl

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

- Model number
- Top surface material
- Top finish, as applicable
- Edge surface material
- Edge finish
- Leg finish
- Options, as applicable

MODEL	VENEER (-V) OR LAMINATE (-L) TOP	SOLID SURFACE (-SF) TOP	BACK-PAINTED GLASS TOP (-GL)	WEIGHT
 16" Height Table				
700-1916-()	1,433	1,642	1,552	15 lbs.
700-2116-()	1,579	1,834	1,730	16 lbs.
700-2916-()	2,015	2,709	2,219	22 lbs.
700-3616-()	2,492	3,491	2,848	29 lbs.
 18" Height Table				
700-1918-()	1,451	1,660	1,573	16 lbs.
700-2118-()	1,601	1,856	1,751	17 lbs.
700-2918-()	2,035	2,729	2,239	23 lbs.
700-3618-()	2,513	3,512	2,866	30 lbs.
 20" Height Table				
700-1920-()	1,474	1,683	1,594	17 lbs.
700-2120-()	1,620	1,875	1,771	18 lbs.
700-2920-()	2,058	2,752	2,263	24 lbs.
700-3620-()	2,533	3,532	2,889	31 lbs.

OPTIONS

-PFM02	Premium Metal Leg Finish	\$101
-PFW04	Premium Wood Top and/or Edge Finish	\$46